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Southern Masters 25-26 · MM2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 14 Oct 2025 18:10 THC 3 Derwent NWG

Tue 14 Oct 2025 19:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks Maroon DiamondBacks White

Tue 14 Oct 2025 20:10 THC 3 OHA Blue OHA Red

Tue 14 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 1 University GH University Black

Tue 14 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury Lions Canterbury Red

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 20 Oct 2025 18:10 THC 3 OHA Blue University Black

Mon 20 Oct 2025 18:15 THC 2 Canterbury Lions DiamondBacks Maroon

Mon 20 Oct 2025 19:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks White NWG

Mon 20 Oct 2025 19:15 THC 2 Canterbury Red Derwent
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Mon 20 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA Red University GH

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 27 Oct 2025 19:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks White Canterbury Red

Mon 27 Oct 2025 19:15 THC 2 University GH OHA Blue

Mon 27 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 2 NWG Canterbury Lions

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 1 Derwent DiamondBacks Maroon

Tue 28 Oct 2025 20:15 THC 2 University Black OHA Red

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 03 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 2 University Black NWG

Tue 04 Nov 2025 18:10 THC 3 OHA Blue Canterbury Lions

Tue 04 Nov 2025 19:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks Maroon Canterbury Red

Tue 04 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 1 Derwent OHA Red

Tue 04 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 2 University GH DiamondBacks White

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 11 Nov 2025 18:10 THC 3 OHA Red Canterbury Lions

Tue 11 Nov 2025 18:15 THC 2 Canterbury Red University Black

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:10 THC 3 University GH Derwent

Tue 11 Nov 2025 19:15 THC 1 NWG DiamondBacks Maroon

Tue 11 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks White OHA Blue

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 18 Nov 2025 18:10 THC 3 Canterbury Lions University GH

Tue 18 Nov 2025 18:15 THC 1 OHA Red DiamondBacks White

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:10 THC 3 University Black DiamondBacks Maroon

Tue 18 Nov 2025 19:15 THC 1 OHA Blue Derwent

Tue 18 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury Red NWG

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 25 Nov 2025 18:10 THC 3 University GH Canterbury Red

Tue 25 Nov 2025 18:15 THC 2 NWG OHA Red

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:10 THC 3 Derwent Canterbury Lions

Tue 25 Nov 2025 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks White University Black
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Tue 25 Nov 2025 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks Maroon OHA Blue

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 02 Dec 2025 18:10 THC 3 OHA Red DiamondBacks Maroon

Tue 02 Dec 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks White Derwent

Tue 02 Dec 2025 18:15 THC 2 Canterbury Red OHA Blue

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:10 THC 3 NWG University GH

Tue 02 Dec 2025 19:15 THC 1 University Black Canterbury Lions

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tue 09 Dec 2025 18:10 THC 3 University Black Derwent

Tue 09 Dec 2025 18:15 THC 1 Canterbury Lions DiamondBacks White

Tue 09 Dec 2025 18:15 THC 2 Canterbury Red OHA Red

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:10 THC 3 DiamondBacks Maroon University GH

Tue 09 Dec 2025 19:15 THC 2 OHA Blue NWG
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